3041 BUNKER,
3041 BUNKER, BRISTOL, WI, 53590 Bristol, WI, 53590

$380,000

Impeccably maintained 4 bdrm, 3 bath home custom built by Harbort Builders.
Single owner home features spacious rooms in open floor plan. Kitchen * 3 baths
adorned w gorgeous cherry cabinets, island & dining. Great Rm w custom * Al
designed fireplace. Formal dining. Mstr ste w full bath & WIC. LL offers huge * Sold

family rm w gas fireplace &... » 3325 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
Lot Features: Subdivided

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Cable Available,Gas,)etted
bathtub,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc,Wet Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1089
Tax Amount: 6511

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2236

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Water Source:

Softener Owned Shared Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially
Finished,Sump Pump

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Agent Full Name: Jan Wright Agent Email: jan@janwrighthomes.com
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